
NEO-ANGLE MODEL

Rough-In Dimensions

Finished Dimensions

Unit Features

39-1/4” deep x 39-1/4” deep x 80-1/2” high (w/ 4-inch dam)

38” deep x 38” deep x 79-1/4” high (w/ 4-inch dam)

l	 One - Piece Fiberglass Composite Construction
l	 Sanitary Grade Polyester Gelcoat Surface
l	 3-3/8” Dia. Center Drain (see reverse side for location)
l	 Single, Elevated Corner Shelf
l	 Textured Floor Pattern
l	 Balsa Wood Core Floor Structure

SH-NA-3838

LEGACY SERIES 
SHOWER STALL
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Enclosure Size (dotted line):	
17” (max) x 24-3/8” (max) x 17” (max)  
x 75-1/4”h (max)

LEGACY SERIES SHOWER STALL

Order No.:	 SH-NA-3838 (4” dam)		  SH-NA-3838 ABF (6” dam) 
	

38” x 38”, one-piece gelcoated fiberglass, neo-angle corner shower stall with a 4” low profile dam (1” drain clearance), corner shelf, 
wall surround, and center drain.

	

Typical
Control

Area

Typical
Control

Area

Shelf

Left Side Wall

3-3/8“ Dia.
Drain

38” 

3-3/4”

18” 18” 

19-3
/8

” 

38” 

26-1/8”

40-1/4”

19-3/8” 

1-1
/4

” 1-1/4”

1-1/4”

75-1/4”

Right Side Wall

75-1/4”

1-1/4”

39-1
/4

” 

39”

38”

Shelf

1-5
/8

”

    Drain ClearanceD
    DamC

AB

    DamC

	 Std Unit	 ABF Unit
A	 80-1/2”	 82-1/2”
B	 79-1/4”	 81-1/4”
C	 4”	 6”
D	 1”	 3”
E	 -	 -
F	 -	 -

SH-NA-3838 ABF (illustrated)
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Photographic images may include optional components and appear different than actual product. 
Dimensions shown are maximum. Due to the nature of the materials involved, actual unit dimensions can vary (tolerances: +/-1/8 inch)
Oasis reserves the right to modify or discontinue product and/or associated equipment without prior written or verbal notification or obligation.
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